
2017 - Meisterschaft im Gau1 

  2.60. - Standardpistole 

 

 

  Mannschaftswertung 

 
2.60.10 
Standardpistole Schützenklasse 

1 KKSV Bischhausen 1621   
  

   
   Hubert Hartmann 548 

 

   
   Vitali Schäfer 538 

 

   
   Axel Meister 535 

 
  AK SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1526  AK 

   
   

   Bernd Schwanz 530 
 

   
   Karsten Meschke 501 

 

   
   Björn Marz 495 

 
2 SGi Wolfhagen 1512   

   
   

   Björn Westmann 525 
 

   
   Stefan Duplois 498 

 

   
   Thomas Reinfeldt 489 

 
3 SV Dohrenbach 1427   

   
   

   Harald Zindel 504 
 

   
   Marcus Fahrenbach 489 

 

   
   Nadja Kunz 434 

 
4 SPSV Wilhelmshausen 1379   

   
   

   Boris Zimmermann 483 
 

   
   Carsten Roth 467 

 

   
   Jörg Moldenhauer 429 

 
5 SV Dohrenbach 1377   

   
   

   Philipp Fahrenbach 483 
 

   
   Alexander Kunz 477 

 

   
   Marc Dahms 417 

 
6 SSV Jungfernkopf 1342   

   
   

   Manfred Richter 481 
 

   
   Glenn Happe 462 

 

   
   Thomas Schirmer 399 

 
7 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 989   

   
   

   Lev Berner 532 
 

   
   Sascha Krass 457 

 

   
   Dr. Michael Eller 0 

 
8 SV Waldau 483   

   
   

   Peter Tafel 483 
 

   
   Stefanie Zöller 0 

 

   
   Christian Hils 0 

  

 

  Einzelwertung 
 
2.60.10 
Standardpistole Schützenklasse 

1. KKSV Bischhausen Vitali Schäfer 538 
 

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Lev Berner 532 
 

  AK SV Edelweiß Jestädt Bernd Schwanz 530 AK 
  AK SV Edelweiß Jestädt Karsten Meschke 501 AK 
  AK SV Edelweiß Jestädt Björn Marz 495 AK 
3. SGi Wolfhagen Thomas Reinfeldt 489 

 
4. SSV Sontra 58 Luisa Hollstein 486 

 
5. SPSV Wilhelmshausen Boris Zimmermann 483 

 
 

SV Dohrenbach Philipp Fahrenbach 483 
 

7. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Sascha Krass 457 
 

8. SV Dohrenbach Nadja Kunz 434 
 

9. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Mario Schmidt 431 
 



10. SV Dohrenbach Marc Dahms 417 
 

11. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Daniel Wilhelm 401 
 

 
2.60.50 
Standardpistole Altersklasse 

1. SSV Sontra 58 Christian Hollstein 552 
 

2. KKSV Bischhausen Hubert Hartmann 548 
 

3. KKSV Bischhausen Axel Meister 535 
 

4. SGi Wolfhagen Björn Westmann 525 
 

5. SV Heiligenrode Andreas Reiche 522 
 

 
KKSV Bischhausen Martin Gröschl 522 

 
7. SV Dohrenbach Harald Zindel 504 

 
8. SGi Wolfhagen Stefan Duplois 498 

 
9. SV Dohrenbach Marcus Fahrenbach 489 

 
10. SC Sandershausen Gitta Weidemann 486 

 
11. SV Waldau Peter Tafel 483 

 
12. SSV Jungfernkopf Manfred Richter 481 

 
13. SV Dohrenbach Alexander Kunz 477 

 
14. SPSV Wilhelmshausen Carsten Roth 467 

 
15. SSV Jungfernkopf Glenn Happe 462 

 
16. SPSV Wilhelmshausen Jörg Moldenhauer 429 

 
17. SSV Jungfernkopf Thomas Schirmer 399 

 
18. SV Waldau Christian Hils 0 

 
 

SV Waldau Stefanie Zöller 0 
 

 
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Michael Eller 0 

  

 


